Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401232CARD1 Advance Amount  3,000.0004/04/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202401253CARD2 Advance Amount  976.0005/04/2024

KARTHIK C Three Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Six 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ADITHIYA BRILA INSURANCE  48,307.00120873954